
 
 
 
 
 

����BREAKFAST MENU���� 
      

1 
 

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST 
Choice of a glass of chilled juice or sliced 
fresh fruit. Toast bread butter and jam. 
Served with tea or coffee 

$7.50  
 

15 

�GRIDDLE GOODIES� 
 
FLUFFY BUTTERMILK PANCAKES 
Fluffy hot cakes served with butter & syrup 

 
 
$6.50 
 

 
2 

 
AMERICAN BREAKFAST 
Two eggs (any style) with the choice of ham, 
bacon or sausage. Toast bread butter and 
jam. Served with tea or coffee 
 

 
$9.95 

 
16 

 
 
 

17 
 

 

 
BANANAPANCAKES 
Fluffy hot cakes with fresh slices of local 
bananas served with butter & syrup 
 
FRENCH TOAST 
Sliced bread dipped in egg butter 
 

 
$7.50 
 
 
 
$7.50 

3 BLUE LAGOON SPECIAL 
Two eggs (any style) with sautéed corn beef. 
Toasted bread or garlic rice, fresh fruits or a 
choice of chilled juice. 
 

$9.95 18 ARROZ CALDO 
Rice soup, mixed with sautéed garlic, 
ginger, onion and chopped chicken fillet 
served with chopped onion leek’s 
 
�ALA CARTE � 

$12.00 

4 LOCAL BREAKFAST 
Two eggs (any style) with your choice of 
spam or fish, and your choice of toast, 
steamed or garlic rice 

$9.95 19 
20 
21 
22 

ONE EGG (1) cooked any style 
TWO EGGS (2)cooked any style 
CORNED BEEF HASH/CORNED BEEF 
BOWL OF OATMEAL 

$1.50 
$2.80 
$4.50 
$5.20 

 
5 

 
EGGS BENEDICT 
Two poached eggs on English muffin and 
ham topped with hollandaise sauce, served 
with your choice of rice or hash brown 

 
$10.75 

23 
24 
25 

GARLIC FRIED RICE 
HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE or SPAM 
FRUIT PLATTER (varies depending on 
available of seasonal fruits) 

$3.50 
$4.50 
$10.50 

 
6 

 
MARINATED BEEF 
Served with two eggs and steamed or garlic 
rice 

 
$10.75 

26 
27 
28 
29 

HASH BROWN POTATOES 
STEAMED RICE 
GARLIC RICE 
WHITE TOAST (2 slices) 

$3.00 
$1.50 
$2.00 
$1.70 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 

 
LONGANISA 
Marinated sausage served with two eggs 
(any style), steamed or garlic rice 
 
FRIES WITH CHEESE AND BACON 

 
$9.75 
 
 
 
$10.00 

30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

MOEN DOUGHNUT (2 pieces) 
ENGLISH MUFFIN 
MASHED POTATO 
BAKED POTATO 
FRENCH FRIES SMALL 
FRENCH FRIES BIG 
GARLIC BREAD 
 

$2.80 
$2.20 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$6.00 
$2.25 
 

9 SHANGHAI FRIED RICE 
Chinese style fried rice topped with fried egg 
 

$9.25  	
 

�BEVERAGES� 
10 HAM FRIED RICE 

Fried rice combined with cubes of ham, 
mixed with vegetables and topped with a 
fried egg 

$9.25 37 
38 

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE 
GLASS OF HOT CHOCOLATE 

$2.00 
$3.00 

 
11  

 
BEEF STEAK 
Beef sirloin served with egg (any style) and 
steamed or garlic rice 

$14.75 39 GLASS OF CHILLED FRUIT JUICE 
Choice of orange, grapefruit, pineapple or 
tomato juice 

$3.00 

   40 POT OF HOT TEA $2.50 
  

�THREE EGG OMELETTES� 
 41 GLASS OF ICED TEA $2.50 

12 WESTERN OMELETTE with spring vegetables, 
comes with toast 

$12.20 42 GLASS OF FRESH MILK, CHOCOLATE 
(hot or cold) 

$3.00 

 
13 

 
HAM & CHEESE OMELETTE 
comes with toast 

$11.20 43 FRESH COCONUT $1.75 

 
14 

 
CHEESE OMELETTE comes with toast 

$10.20    

      
      


