

1	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST Choice of a glass of chilled juice or sliced	\$7.50		GRIDDLE GOODIES ∞	
	fresh fruit. Toast bread butter and jam. Served with tea or coffee		15	FLUFFY BUTTERMILK PANCAKES Fluffy hot cakes served with butter & syrup	\$6.50
2	AMERICAN BREAKFAST Two eggs (any style) with the choice of ham, bacon or sausage. Toast bread butter and jam. Served with tea or coffee	\$9.95	16	BANANAPANCAKES Fluffy hot cakes with fresh slices of local bananas served with butter & syrup	\$7.50
			17	FRENCH TOAST Sliced bread dipped in egg butter	\$7.50
3	BLUE LAGOON SPECIAL Two eggs (any style) with sautéed corn beef. Toasted bread or garlic rice, fresh fruits or a choice of chilled juice.	\$9.95	18	ARROZ CALDO Rice soup, mixed with sautéed garlic, ginger, onion and chopped chicken fillet served with chopped onion leek's	\$12.00
				csALA CARTE №	
4	LOCAL BREAKFAST	\$9.95	19	ONE EGG (1) cooked any style	\$1.50
	Two eggs (any style) with your choice of		20	TWO EGGS (2)cooked any style	\$2.80
	spam or fish, and your choice of toast,		21	CORNED BEEF HASH/CORNED BEEF	\$4.50
	steamed or garlic rice		22 23	BOWL OF OATMEAL GARLIC FRIED RICE	\$5.20 \$3.50
5	EGGS BENEDICT	\$10.75	23	HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE or SPAM	\$4.50
,	Two poached eggs on English muffin and	710.73	25	FRUIT PLATTER (varies depending on	\$10.50
	ham topped with hollandaise sauce, served with your choice of rice or hash brown			available of seasonal fruits)	·
_		4	26	HASH BROWN POTATOES	\$3.00
6	MARINATED BEEF Served with two eggs and steamed or garlic	\$10.75	27 28	STEAMED RICE GARLIC RICE	\$1.50 \$2.00
	rice		29	WHITE TOAST (2 slices)	\$2.00 \$1.70
	nce		30	MOEN DOUGHNUT (2 pieces)	\$2.80
7	LONGANISA	\$9.75	31	ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.20
	Marinated sausage served with two eggs	•	32	MASHED POTATO	\$3.00
	(any style), steamed or garlic rice		33	BAKED POTATO	\$3.00
			34	FRENCH FRIES SMALL	\$3.00
8	FRIES WITH CHEESE AND BACON	\$10.00	35	FRENCH FRIES BIG	\$6.00
			36	GARLIC BREAD	\$2.25
9	SHANGHAI FRIED RICE Chinese style fried rice topped with fried egg	\$9.25			
	eese esp.esp.esaese esp.esaese egg			 ⊌BEVERAGES ⊗	
10	HAM FRIED RICE	\$9.25	37	FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE	\$2.00
	Fried rice combined with cubes of ham, mixed with vegetables and topped with a fried egg		38	GLASS OF HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.00
	J	\$14.75	39	GLASS OF CHILLED FRUIT JUICE	\$3.00
11	BEEF STEAK Beef sirloin served with egg (any style) and steamed or garlic rice	·		Choice of orange, grapefruit, pineapple or tomato juice	
	-		40	POT OF HOT TEA	\$2.50
			41	GLASS OF ICED TEA	\$2.50
	⊌THREE EGG OMELETTES ■				
12	WESTERN OMELETTE with spring vegetables, comes with toast	\$12.20	42	GLASS OF FRESH MILK, CHOCOLATE (hot or cold)	\$3.00
10	HAM & CHEESE ONGELETTE	\$11.20	43	FRESH COCONUT	\$1.75
13	HAM & CHEESE OMELETTE comes with toast	\$10.20			
14	CHEESE OMELETTE comes with toast				